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f4oyer

[lerstin

Herrpan  Peter

Andy  Rosen5e  gsr

R.E.  Transfer  Tax

Saliciting  Permit

Zoning  Permit  #6252
"  #Ei253
"  tl #625L*

"  n #6255
"  "  #6258
"  "  #6259

Pipe  Permit  #55

R-E,-Tax  ($I>67'+-72)

P.[,.  Tax  ($5 €6.6[1).

Total

Expenu:l  tures:

68[i

Ei8I

682

683

68!+

685

686

687

- 688

..689

690

6a)T

Ei92

693

6%

Ei95

696

697

698

699

700

WII

7[12

7a3

7[lk

7[]5

7[]6

Intern  l  Revenue

A,  Pet  rs

I.[l.  D rstine

L.  Tyson

G.  Baehls

A.  Rnsenberger

P.  Frankenfield

E.  H ri

H.  Yo  rs

[1.  Bi  ip

G.  Bis  ap

P@ Fra  kenfield

H.E.  B shop

Scott  nications

Ebsrt  tars

I.  G.  osenberger

ABC

Titus  derfer

Paul  H acack

Monty  ucks

Tahick  Quarry

Gen.  Stone

Lader  Sharp

[]ersti  & Suartlsy

Bell  lephone

5.5.  F d

A.T.Agn

State  Funds:

Expen

4u! t.'.'\\

tures  :

Sharp
k

[lil
Equip.  Rental

$35,

5,Da-'

5 ,  0 € '

5,[i[ll
5 . [l[l  i

2 € . € € "

2[]  . € € '

I[).[IU'

2,I81.32  }

3,IIS,57  $3B,  Ei35.55

422.70

3L* .9I

I26,33

8L}.[1I

"  a6.8[l
Ei2 .71!

198  .L}9

I6'+  .58

I96  .76

I6[1  ,/+8

Ei5 .6L}

58.5[]

R,[]I

IO.[I[]

/+8.62

II9.Ei5

'+,'+9

I.8[]

9.[1 €

I2k.68

36'+  .  € [l

3L!.59

32I.26

5I9.I4

9,54

407  .73

II6,35  =:
3,686  . €](]  $3L*,91*9.55

Balance  Formarded  5,LJ]3,33

?,  q %"'1'.:2.0



Rental

t'

Balance  Fartoarded  $5,i*a3.33

$1,276,63
I37  .5 €

I  , /+I/=i .  I3 13,989.2[1


